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Tahtisade 31.10-2.11.2025
Minit Tahticup synt. 2015
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* Lunastanut paikan Etela-kilpailualueen Tahticup-finaaliin.

Nimi
Georgitsa Darja *

Magdo Daria *
Ivanova Taisia *

Akerman Aada-Lotta *

Tuominen Inkeri
Arppola Venla
Rautaoja Liia
Sydantuli Aada
Sundberg Erin
Rombacheva Elena
Kokko Aino
Ohrmark Evelyn
Ozdemircioglu Gece
Vilen Veera

KERAVAN .
enerqgia

Seura

Hyvinkaan Taitoluistelijat
Hyvinkaan Taitoluistelijat
Nurmijarven Taitoluistelijat
Hyvink&an Taitoluistelijat
Jarvenpaan Taitoluistelijat

Mantséalan Jaataiturit
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat

Hyvinkaan Taitoluistelijat

Porvoon Taitoluistelijat

Hyvinkaan Taitoluistelijat

Porvoon Taitoluistelijat
Mantséalan Jaataiturit
Harjun Taitoluistelijat
Harjun Taitoluistelijat

Pisteet

44,33
42,67
42,00
39,67
37,83
36,67
35,00
32,33
31,67
31,67
31,67
31,00
23,67
20,00

p.4,33
p.4

p.3

Erityismaininta

Upeat vaakaliu’ut

Laadukas risti-ikkunapiruetti



